
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

N° 
300 
355 
219 
220 
311 
216 
392 
296 
372 
273 
289 
347 
227 
369 
212 
221 
250 
247 
238 
351 
318 
394 
353 
210 
215 
270 
337 
327 
315 
395 
384 
295 

Nombre 
Annelot, Arthur 
Agullo, Mathys 
Corda, Daniel 
Morette, Liam 
Rodr¡guez Fernandez, Izan 
Cez, Timotei 
Cadenel, Jordan 
Vilalta Clusells, Biel 
Jos‚ Cuenca, Eleu 
Tribaldos Molina, Alonso 
BOS, Lucas 
Badiella Velasco, Pepe 
Alacid España, Ginés 
Rus Vid 
Galia, Riccardo 
Riboulet, Nohan 
Gonzalez, Pablo 
Quesada Cubino, Adán 
Campos Muñoz, Ramon Bernardo 
Rodr¡guez Rodr¡guez, Thiago 
Mart¡nez Carbonell, Oscar 
Serre, Ruben 
Tur, Joan Ramon 
Simon Arcos, Javier 
Ginestet, Jules 
Sanabria Lopez, Saúl 
Blascos Colomar, Hugo 
Aouadi, Naïm 
Viciana Aliaga, Xavier 
Castagneris, Santiago 
Salustiano, Edgar 
BungaroLeonardo Lilliano Carlo 

Clase 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 
EMX65 

Club 
FFM 
FFM 
FMI 
FFM 
RFME 
FFM 
FFM 
RFME 
RFME 
RFME 
FFM 
RFME 
RFME 
AMZS 
FMI 
FFM 
FFM 
RFME 
RFME 
RFME 
RFME 
FFM 
RFME 
RFME 
FFM 
RFME 
RFME 
FFM 
RFME 
FMI 
FMP 
FMI 

Moto 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS 
KTM 
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
GASGAS 
KTM 
KTM 
GASGAS 
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
GASGAS 
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS 
YAMAHA 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
GASGAS 
HUSQVARNA
KTM 
HUSQVARNA
YAMAHA 
KTM 
GASGAS 
HUSQVARNA
GASGAS 
KTM 

Llicencia 
999200009 
999200010 
999200201 
999200115 
999200264 
999200086 
999200141 
999200124 
999200120 
999250073 
999200045 
999200104 
999250055 
999200161 
999200038 
999200338 
999200050 
999200059 
999200069 
999250072 
999200350 
999200031 
999250065 
999250068 
999200049 
999200179 
999250074 
999250080 
999200041 
999200158 
999250061 
999200122 

Total puntos 
50 
42 
38 
34 
30 
30 
30 
27 
21 
18 
16 
16 
14 
12 
11 
10 

9 
9 
8 
6 
5 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R1.  
25 
20 
22 
16 
10 
15 
18 
13 
14 
7 
6 
8 
1 

12 
11 
4 
0 
9 
5 
2 
0 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

R2.  
25 
22 
16 
18 
20 
15 
12 
14 
7 

11 
10 
8 

13 
0 
0 
6 
9 
0 
3 
4 
5 
0 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

AbreviadoNombre Abreviado
R1. 
R2. 

Nombre 
EMX65 - Race 1 
EMX65 - Race 2 

Impresos: 25/05/2025 14:17:33 

Jefe de cronometratge  
Director de Carrera 

Orbits 
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FIM EU Campeonato de Europa de MX 
EMX65 

Final 

Kini MX Motorpark 1,550 km 


